
Event Type First Name Last Name Company Job Title Email Work Phone
Dinner Will Sullivan Advanced Energy Agency LLC Director will@goadvancedenergy.com
Dinner Bridget Hardy Advanced Energy Group Fellow bridget.s.hardy@gmail.com
Dinner Grant vanWyngaarden Advanced Energy Group Director, Memberships grant@goadvancedenergy.com
Dinner H.G. Chissell Advanced Energy Group CEO hgchissell@goadvancedenergy.com
Dinner Gary Johnson Johnson Black & Veatch Sales Director, North Central JohnsonGS@bv.com 913-458-4734
Dinner Anil Ahuja CCJM President aahuja@ccjm.com 312-626-2977
Dinner Jon Going Clarke Energy Sales Manager Jon.going@Clarke-Energy.com
Dinner Kristen Brown ComEd Principal - Utility of the Future kristen.brown@comed.com 6787872408
Dinner Steven Pullins Dynamic Energy Networks Vice President spullins@dynamicenergynetworks.com 8653007395
Dinner Bob Mikulec ENGIE Sr. Director, Solutions robert.mikulec@engie.com 262-613-7981
Dinner Allan Abela EPC Power corp CCO & EVP allan.abela@epcpowe.com 0
Dinner Jared Cherni GE Distributed Power Senior Sales Manager jared.cherni@ge.com
Dinner Angelina Giordano GEV Corp. Manager, Marketing & Operations agiordano@gevcorp.com 847-905-0483
Dinner Stephen Humes Holland & Knight LLP Partner steve.humes@hklaw.com 212-513-3473
Dinner YaLonda Lockett Independent Energy Consultant yalonda.lockett@sbcglobal.net 630.877.5361
Dinner Stephen Lach Informa Associate Publisher steve.lach@informa.com 7085425648
Dinner Elizabeth McGee McGee Intel Account Executive elizabeth.mcgee@intel.com 2814350556
Dinner Joe Jankosky Intel Global Director, Energy and Smart Infrastructure joejankosky@yahoo.com 0
Dinner Devin Rottiers Intel, Corporation Business Development Manager devin.p.rottiers@intel.com 971-237-7597
Dinner Mark Bettin Merchandise Mart VP Engineering/Sustainability mbettin@themart.com 312 527 7525
Dinner Kenneth Horne Navigant Director ken.horne@navigant.com 781-270-8368
Dinner JACQUELINE PEACOCK Peacock Energy Group LLC President jackie@peacockfinancialinc.com 3179970688
Dinner thomas Peacock Peacock Energy Group LLC CEO tom@peacockfinancialinc.com 3179891199
Dinner Dan Girard S&C Electric Company EPC Director dan.girard@sandc.com 17733381000
Dinner David Chiesa S&C Electric Company Senior Director david.chiesa@sandc.com 773-338-1000
Dinner Jake Edie S&C Electric Company Manager - EPC Proposals jake.edie@sandc.com
Dinner Matan Meital S&C Electric Company Proposal Manager matan.meital@sandc.com 773-338-1000
Dinner Brad Luyster S&C Electric/IPERC Director brad.luyster@sandc.com 9193898485
Dinner Van Vincent VLV Development President vlv@vlvdevelopment.com (773)991-9857
Breakfast Will Sullivan Advanced Energy Agency LLC Director will@goadvancedenergy.com
Breakfast Bridget Hardy Advanced Energy Group Fellow bridget.s.hardy@gmail.com
Breakfast Grant vanWyngaarden Advanced Energy Group Director, Memberships grant@goadvancedenergy.com
Breakfast H.G. Chissell Advanced Energy Group CEO hgchissell@goadvancedenergy.com
Breakfast Zhi Zhou Argonne National Laboratory Principal Computational Sicentist zzhou@anl.gov 6302522894
Breakfast Ben Disney Automatic Building Controls Sales Engineer/Business Development disneybe@gmail.com (224) 531-4312
Breakfast Gary Johnson Johnson Black & Veatch Sales Director, North Central JohnsonGS@bv.com 913-458-4734
Breakfast Peter Boos Burns & McDonnell Business Development Manager pboos@burnsmcd.com
Breakfast PJ Kolnik Burns & McDonnell Business Development Manager pjkolnik@burnsmcd.com
Breakfast Kyle Hendricks CBRE Energy & Sustainability kghendricks08@gmail.com
Breakfast Vickie Farina CenterPoint Energy Account Executive vickie.farina@centerpointenergy.com 63307952594
Breakfast JASON BORG Chicago District, Army Corps of Engineers Deputy District Commander jason.borg2@usace.army.mil 7606806049
Breakfast Robert Skipwith City of Chicago Deputy Commissioner rob.skipwith@gmail.com
Breakfast Chris Townsend Clark Hill PLC Energy Law Partner ctownsend@clarkhill.com 312-286-0311
Breakfast Jon Going Clarke Energy Sales Manager Jon.going@Clarke-Energy.com
Breakfast Susie Schneider Clean Energy Trust Director of Business Development and Partnerships susie@cleanenergytrust.org 8477572066
Breakfast Kristen Brown ComEd Prinicipal - Utility of the Future kristen.brown@comed.com
Breakfast Deborah Stone Cook County Chief Sustainability Officer deborah.stone@cookcountyil.gov 312-603-8204
Breakfast Kate Buczek Cook County Energy Consultant kate.buczek@cookcountyil.gov 312-603-1497
Breakfast Rocco Venuto CPower Account Executive rocco.venuto@cpowerenergymanagement.com 847-707-9568
Breakfast David Robbins DHRC Principal davidrobbins@live.com 3136175990
Breakfast Steven Pullins Dynamic Energy Networks Vice President spullins@dynamicenergynetworks.com 8653007395
Breakfast Charles Goff Eastern Research Group, Inc. Sr. Consultant charlie.goff@gmail.com
Breakfast Sara Kennedy Enel X/EnerNOC Business Development sara.kennedy@enernoc.com
Breakfast Damien Despinoy Energy Foundry Director d.despinoy@energyfoundry.com 312 843 9801
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Breakfast Bob Mikulec ENGIE Sr. Director, Solutions robert.mikulec@engie.com 262-613-7981
Breakfast Ellen Bell Environmental Defensee Fund Senior Manager ebell@edf.org
Breakfast Tyler Jensen Environmental Systems Design Studio Leader tjensen@esdglobal.com
Breakfast Allan Abela EPC Power CCO&EVP allan.abela@epcpower.com 0
Breakfast Chris Wilson ESD Operations Director cwilson@esdglobal.com 3125800533
Breakfast Ryan Wolber ESG Business Development rawolbe@gmail.com
Breakfast Jared Cherni GE Distributed Power Senior Sales Manager jared.cherni@ge.com
Breakfast Dan Doyle Grumman/Butkus Associates chairman ddoyle@grummanbutkus.com 847-328-3555
Breakfast Jill Brosig Harrison Street Operating Partner Services jbrosig@harrisonst.com
Breakfast Barbara Adams Holland & Knight LLP Senior Counsel barbara.adams@hklaw.com
Breakfast Stephen Humes Holland & Knight LLP Partner steve.humes@hklaw.com 212-513-3473
Breakfast Sadzi Oliva Illinois Commerce Commission Commissioner sadzi.oliva@illinois.gov 312-814-8592
Breakfast YaLonda Lockett Independent Energy Consultant yalonda.lockett@sbcglobal.net 630.877.5361
Breakfast Stephen Lach Informa Associate Publisher steve.lach@informa.com 7085425648
Breakfast Joe Jankosky Intel Global Director, Energy and Smart Infrastructure joejankosky@yahoo.com 0
Breakfast Devin Rottiers Intel Corporation Business Development Manager devin.p.rottiers@intel.com 9712377597
Breakfast Martín Campoverde Jameson Sotheby’s International Realty Real estate Agent mcampov46@gmail.com 0
Breakfast Mark Bettin Merchandise Mart VP Engineering/Sustainability mbettin@themart.com 312 527 7525
Breakfast Kenneth Horne Navigant Director ken.horne@navigant.com 781-270-8368
Breakfast Damon Zdunich Northern Illinois Hydropower Manager info@nihydropower.com 312-320-1610
Breakfast Kellen Bollettino Osram Sylvania Strategic Accounts - Central k.bollettino@osram.com 2192138277
Breakfast JACQUELINE PEACOCK Peacock Energy Group LLC President jackie@peacockfinancialinc.com 3179970688
Breakfast thomas Peacock Peacock Energy Group LLC CEO tom@peacockfinancialinc.com 3179891199
Breakfast Daniel Moring PHIUS (Passive House Institute US) Community Outreach dan.moring@phaus.org
Breakfast Matan Meital S&C Electric Sr. Proposal Ananlyst matan.meital@sandc.com
Breakfast Brianna Civella S&C Electric Company Manager, Global Insights brianna.civella@sandc.com
Breakfast Dan Girard S&C Electric Company EPC Director dan.girard@sandc.com 17733381000
Breakfast David Chiesa S&C Electric Company Senior Director david.chiesa@sandc.com 773-338-1000
Breakfast Jake Edie S&C Electric Company Manager - EPC Proposals jake.edie@sandc.com
Breakfast Brad Luyster S&C/IPERC Director brad.luyster@sandc.com
Breakfast Jon Horek Sargent & Lundy Project Manager jonhorek@gmail.com
Breakfast Matthew Thibodeau Sargent & Lundy Vice President - Consulting Services mthibodeau@sargentlundy.com 312-269-7633
Breakfast Graham Morin Siemens Building Technologies DER Sales/Bus Dev graham.morin@siemens.com 2242001019
Breakfast Mike Rogers UrbanVolt Business Development mike.rogers@urbanvolt.com 630-240-8773
Breakfast Van Vincent VLV Development President vlv@vlvdevelopment.com (773)991-9857


